

Sri Meenakshi Government Arts College for Women

(An Autonomous Institution Affiliated to Madurai Kamaraj University)

Re-Accredited with B++ Grade by NAAC (4th Cycle)

Madurai - 625 002.



Ethics Committee members list 2023-24

Chairperson

The Principal

Coordinator

5 No.	Name	Designation	Department
1	Dr. D. Amala	Associate Professor & Head	English
		Members	
1	Dr. S. Chandra	Associate Professor & Head	Tamil
1	Dr. M. Sumathi	Associate Professor & Head	Computer Science
2	Dr. R. Sathyabama	Associate Professor & Head	History

PRINCIPAL

Meenakshi Govt. Arts College for Women
(Autonomous)

Madural - 2.